
GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 TOTAL POA

COMBO TEAM #2 +97 +80 +263 +440

COMBO TEAM #6 +230 +91 +73 +394

COMBO TEAM #1 +230 +40 +68 +338

COMBO TEAM #5 +112 +29 -53 +88

COMBO TEAM #3 +116 -133 -25 -42

COMBO TEAM #4 -78 +29 -34 -83

MARIO'S 5 PIN Y.B.C.

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT 2015



Mar 8 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Kinsley Barrett 70 116 97 110 323 113

Giuseppe Perna 41 66 44 56 166 43

Megan Godin 175 153 148 139 440 -85

Eric Bowen 171 185 206 215 606 93

Ashley Godin 202 250 231 176 657 51

Max Neale 142 261 115 173 549 123

801 1031 841 869 2741

COMBO TEAM #1 POA +230 +40 +68 +338

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT - MARCH 8, 2015

Mar 8 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Kaydance Deschamps 74 77 50 73 200 -22

Jeremaine Baxter 83 97 112 104 313 64

Mackenzie Bonde 103 137 170 138 445 136

Joey Doherty 129 135 153 134 422 35

Brianna Jones 133 144 122 157 423 24

William Lundstrom 131 160 126 310 596 203

653 750 733 916 2399

COMBO TEAM #2 POA +97 +80 +263 +440



Mar 8 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Keely Mioduszewski 113 96 101 168 365 26

Frankie Patola 98 79 90 70 239 -55

Emma Milani 188 207 174 145 526 -38

Tyler Quance 193 236 191 240 667 88

Tiia Einola 149 198 96 121 415 -32

Ethan Mioduszewski 134 175 90 106 371 -31

875 991 742 850 2583

COMBO TEAM #3 POA +116 -133 -25 -42

Mar 8 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Maya Graham 107 118 147 120 385 64

Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri 137 139 123 155 417 6

Ashley Baccari 191 143 171 157 471 -102

Christopher Hames 174 150 177 170 497 -25

Caitlyn Wilson 167 183 207 122 512 11

Brandon Wilson 168 133 148 186 467 -37

944 866 973 910 2749

COMBO TEAM #4 POA -78 +29 -34 -83



Mar 8 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Jordyn Graham 140 131 149 115 395 -25

Zachary Battison 128 179 152 123 454 70

Emily Battiston 152 121 158 172 451 -5

Alex Milani 139 160 164 98 422 5

Danica Kelly 149 227 177 150 554 107

George Godin 216 218 153 213 584 -64

924 1036 953 871 2860

COMBO TEAM #5 POA +112 +29 -53 +88

Mar 8 Game Game Game Total Total

BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.BOWLERS NAME Ave 1 2 3 Pinfall P.O.A.

Nadya Tozzo 97 150 121 121 392 101

Isaac Alers 105 189 120 100 409 94

Kyara Cameron 95 108 150 149 407 122

Graham Roy 91 78 100 96 274 1

Bailey Bray 109 129 96 106 331 4

Mickey Nagy 150 223 151 148 522 72

647 877 738 720 2335

COMBO TEAM #6 POA +230 +91 +73 +394



Bantam Girls Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Kinsley Barrett 70 116 97 110 323 +113

Nadya Tozzo 97 150 121 121 392 +101

Maya Graham 107 118 147 120 385 +64

Keely Mioduszewski 113 96 101 168 365 +26

Kaydance Deschamps 74 77 50 73 200 -22

Jordyn Graham 140 131 149 115 395 -25

Bantam Boys Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Isaac Alers 105 189 120 100 409 +94

Zachary Battison 128 179 152 123 454 +70

Jeremaine Baxter 83 97 112 104 313 +64

Giuseppe Perna 41 66 44 56 166 +43

Shayne Jonasson-Sgambelluri 137 139 123 155 417 +6

Frankie Patola 98 79 90 70 239 -55

Junior Girls Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Mackenzie Bonde 103 137 170 138 445 +136

Kyara Cameron 95 108 150 149 407 +122

Emily Battiston 152 121 158 172 451 -5

Emma Milani 188 207 174 145 526 -38

Megan Godin 175 153 148 139 440 -85

Ashley Baccari 191 143 171 157 471 -102

Junior Boys Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Eric Bowen 171 185 206 215 606 +93

Tyler Quance 193 236 191 240 667 +88

Joey Doherty 129 135 153 134 422 +35

Alex Milani 139 160 164 98 422 +5

Graham Roy 91 78 100 96 274 +1

Christopher Hames 174 150 177 170 497 -25

Senior Girls Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

Danica Kelly 149 227 177 150 554 +107

Ashley Godin 202 250 231 176 657 +51

Brianna Jones 133 144 122 157 423 +24

Caitlyn Wilson 167 183 207 122 512 +11

Bailey Bray 109 129 96 106 331 +4

Tiia Einola 149 198 96 121 415 -32

Senior Boys Ave Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Total 

Pinfall

Total 

POA

William Lundstrom 131 160 126 310 596 +203

Max Neale 142 261 115 173 549 +123

Mickey Nagy 150 223 151 148 522 +72

Ethan Mioduszewski 134 175 90 106 371 -31

Brandon Wilson 168 133 148 186 467 -37

George Godin 216 218 153 213 584 -64

MARIO'S 5 PIN Y.B.C.

COMBO TEAM TOURNAMENT 2015

INDIVIDUAL SCORING


